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
——Upper flat of 3 rooms.

Gl;g’! st., 1330—Lower flat of 7

sSunay rooms;

PAGE st., 1942—Lower flat of 5 rooms and
bath, very sunny; $15.

“~ THE PIEDMONT

948 MISSION: $2 PER WEEK. DOUGLAS 1473

THE WINSTON—High class residence botel,
located on crest of Nob hill at 1217 Jones st.
rvear Sacramento; phone Franklin 7330.

"HOTEL ALEXANDER, adjoining St. Francis bo-
tel, Geary st.—Absolutely fireproof; rooms
with private bath, $6 per week and up.

PENNSYLVANIA Hotel, at the Union lron works,
for reut cheap. Ap?l,y to MADISON & BURKBE,
Penpsylvania hotel. Michigan st. near 20th.

AAAA-THE FRANCESCA, 673 OAK ST.
AModern large 3 room apartments; 2 M. & S,
wall beds, dressing room. gas stove and heat-
ers; plenty of sun; good location for curs near
Fillmore st.; unfurnished $25 and $27.50; fur-
nished $33. Must be seen to be appreciated.

A—CARMELITA APTS.. 15th and Valencia sts.,
3 blocks from Market st.—Modern. sunny, 2-3-4
room apts.; 2 rms. from $22.50, 3 rms. $32.50
up, 4 rins, $37.50 up; including steam heat, hot
water, electric light, auto elevator; tel. connec-
tions; all large outside rooms; priv. baths, priv,
halls. Valencia cars from ferry; tel. Park 2314,

GLANDORE Apts., 160 Sth st.—1 sunny corner
3 room apt.; 1 2 room; new and up-to date;
rent reasonable. Apply to G, H., UMBSEN
CO., 20 Moatgomery st., or on premises; ref-
erences  required.

AAA—THE GLADSTONE APTS. 706 Polk st.
cor. Eddy—Sunny hskpg. apts.; 1 room, $15 per
mo.; 2 rms., $27 per mo.; 3 rms., $35; electrie
ligkt, hot bath. Phone Frankiin 2048.

NORTHERN APTS.,, 950 Plne st. bet. Mason and
Tayior—-Completely furn, 2-3-4 rm. apts., finest
in the city; all outside rcoms; all modern im-
prove.; steam heat, janitor serv.; just opened

AA—COLUMBIA APARTMENTS, cor. Ellis and
Polk stz.; strictly modern; unfurnished family
apartments; references reguired.

NOFE Apts., cor, 17th ana Noe sts—2 room and
bath unfurnished apts.; hot water; wall beds,
ete.; $20, &

AA—LUCERNE APTS,, 768 Sutter near Jones—
Elegant sunny apts., complete service, 2, 3, 4,
5 rooms, furn. or unfurn. Phone Frank. 7866.

APARTMENTS 163 Duboce av. near Guerrero;
2 and 3 rooms, bath, etc.; rent $18 to $22.50.

ST. HILAIRE, Laguna bet. Post and Geary—1,
2, 3, 4 rm. furnished apt=.; 3 rms., $17 and up.

EUREKA APTS., MKt and 17th sts.—Beautifal
8 and 4 r. apts.; phone, janitor service; sunny.

YERBA BUENA APTS.. 1114 Sutter—213 rooms,
bath: furn. complete; hotel service; references.

Gates Hotei apts.. Fillmore, cor. Geary—Strictly
mod.; 2 rms., $25; sin. rm., priv. bath, $15 up.

HAYES st., 218—Large, sunny: 10 rooms, attle
room and kitchenette; $9; every convenience.

PINE . near Fillmore—§20,

sty 2
ment, 3 rooms, bath., wall bed,

new apart-
yard.

MINNA st., 231—Nice furnished rooms in pri-
vate family.

NOE st., 344—Three rooms and bath; must be
seen to be appreciated; rent reasonable.

McALLISTER st., 802—Rooms furnished com-
plete for light housekeeping; reasonable,

2 ROOM furnished

apartment until August 1
-955 Pine st.. apt. 5.

| FOR sale cheap—1 white Orpington cockerel and
¢ pullets, 10 months old; Owen farm strain.
520 35th av.

th old and young, 13 Parker

GAME fowls, b

 DOGS, CATS, PETS, ETC.
3 bull pups, 2 months old;

r prize winners; very reagon-
av Inglesidé terrace.

1 mo
60 Cedro
XOUGHBRED
th id. Inguire

buil terrier brindle pup, 2
1272 48Sth av

'ﬁ:\.\l',\l'.ﬂh pedigreed, tri-colored collie pups.
1504 51st av., Melrose.

FOR sale—St, Bernard pups, thoroughbreds, 2483
San Bruno av

HORSES, HARNESS AND WAGONS

mated
wl brother;

ght about 1.4

closely

pair dark
are 8 years:
5 each; thor-

ih single and double; gentle
VOry t; easy Kkeepers; a team that
las lifetime; | ¢ includes their
irness, complete, 2745 16th st
! AN bsojutely sound and kind 4 year okl colt,
| Y weighs 1,150 peundsi; short conpled,
1vy boned and a goed looker 1

45 16th st.

| PAIR FOR ORCHARD OR VINEYARD

by ill purchase mare and gelding, weighing
pounds each; gentle and kind; siugle and
xtra fast walkers, prompt drivers and
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
lght rooms; steam heat, ‘water, ;
beautiful lobby: grill in H to
85 week; no extra for two In room.

HOTEL BELMONT

rately rge lobby. Beautiful gar-

dens, children’s playgrounds. kindergarten in EDD near Van N .~—Single rooms,
connection. t he . Inspection invited. nm”i w with l::‘::.”‘.d.g’n pi‘: week,
Sunpy rodm with pri t“b:‘ . e el 7
Suoky suite "i'th pﬂv:t..‘uthm'zz persons “l 5, :

By o S e o e HOTEL MONA

SAVE YOURSELF TIME A;!D TROUBLE BY
GETTING MY ngi 0 UNFURNISHED
BOUSES D LAY i NGHARE
SUTTER 2596. 5

PILLMORE st., 140—New apt., 3 rms.
and b.: very sunuy; tor serv-

and
ice; instantaneous heat. . B. McGERRY, 41
Montgomery st.

FACTORY site; about 500x3,000; on &he bay in
Benicia. Unsurpassed shipping facilities; both
rail and water. Large buildings; large supply
of fresh water, ete. This plant FOR SM.F".
or will exchange for income property. Address
FACTORY, 1667 Hayes st.

7—240 Waller st., 6 rooms and bath. $35—
1117 Clement st., new 6 rooms, bath and in-
closed porch: must be seen to be appreciated.
1119 Clement st. near 12th av,

STEVENSON st., 1317, half block from Valencla
and Market ter of flats of 3
R

17TH st., 3656, nr. Dolores—Up to date; 8 large,
light sunny rms.; good &8 any cormer: reas. to
good tepant; owner on premises today.

AUTOMOBILISTS—Modern sunay 5 room flat
with large private garage; open fireplaces;
garden, ete. 677 3d av. . ¢

MASONIC ave., above Frederick st., 1500—
Why live in dark ‘when $25 will rent a
sunny corner flat of 6 rooms? A

SYCAMORE st., 60, het. 17th and 18th, Mission |
and Valencia—Light, sunny modern; 3 rooms
R LT LS ey
BANCHEZ st., NW. !
flats, 4 and & %A ‘and
5, 5 L5
R 2 ‘.

CITY REAL ESTATE

VAN NESS AV.'S GREATEST BARGAIN.

Lots on bay. Pelk, Francisco and Van Ness
ay. opposite the cxposition entrance, the pro-
posed transportation ferry and city car lines
(now subdivided in lots) from $2.900 and up.

Beautiful combined marine and exposition view.

Most ideal piace for high class residences,

rayments can be arranged in terms.

Investigate at once before the price will be
advanced.

Fnll partienlars and diagrams gladly given
at the office of

R. E. DEL CARLO & CO.,
608 MONTGOMERY ST.

“m—‘g at(!‘).ﬂ lotllll'll!. l:;t. lOOx(li)ﬂ: bank
. will exchan, ; this
©_is a sactificc. TAMONY & 0()"e 2"%: st.
' BAVE Standard Title losurance . Mills
: tl!:.m.m_um; save time, save money,
5 ¥ it £ ms
,y; R o X

$20,000
Flats and store property
on  prominent cormer
RENT $2,004 PER YEAIL
OWNER ASKING OFFER.
DeWOLF, 191 6th av, at Cualifornia st,

NEW 6 ROOM HOUSES
4120-4140 234 st. nr. Castro; $750 down,
1785-1747 10th av., between M and N sts.
W, F. ALTVATER & CO., 2363 Mission st.nr. 224,

NO MONEY REQUIRED TO BUILD if yon're
paying on a lot or own a lot. We will baild foe
ou, and pay us the same as rent. D, HOULHR
*:o.. 660 Market st.. room 218: hours 12 to 2

MODERN 3 rm. house with nice garden; must
be sold; cheap; at 22 Gaven st. 'Take Sa:

==

Bruno av. car to Gaven st.

MODERN 5 room cottage; lot 25x206; alley in
rear. Will accept lot or ecountry land as
part payment or terms. 852 Chenery.

COTTAGES in the Mission; $100 cash, $20 e
month. K. ANDERSON, 317 Hearst bldg.

- $3500 CASH

NEW HOUSES of 4 rooms, bath and largs
pantry; ; wall bed; mission finish. Pay E
« mooth on your own bome. CONTRA

box 3015, Call office.

$5 A MONTH

Close to car lines; sewer, water, gas, etc.: 3
Jots left; right fn Sunset District; a postat will
tell you all. Box 3087, Call office, N e
FOR sale—50x100 and improvements, 3326 Steiner

st. between Lombard and Chestnutr, $7.0600,
Owner, W. KENNERSON, 310 Rialto building.

5-6-7 ROOM houses for sale on terms: Lith and

A sts, J. ANDERSON. bnilder
Continued on Next l'*-
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